Vorlaufiges Endergebnis -

Wahlbereich

01 - Merseburg

02 - Bad Durrenberg

Partei

Cbhu

CDhU

Cbhu

CDU

AfD

AfD

AfD

AfD

DIE LINKE
SPD

dieBasis

Cbhu
CDhuU
Cbhu
CDU
Cbu
AfD

AfD

AfD

Gewahlte Abgeordnete der Sitzverteilung

207 von 207 Wahlbezirken ausgezéahlt -

Bewerbername

Miuller-Bahr, Sebastian
Czekalla, Sven

Hayn, Michael
Schmitz, Steffen
Wald, Daniel

Arendt, Uwe

Krause, Manuela
Schneider, Daniel
Finger, Michael

Dr. Spathe, Verena

Burkhardt, Dana

Schulze, Christoph

Bedla, Michael Hartmut
Dr. Hagenau, Ellen Dietlind
Haufe, Andrej

Essel, Lucas-Leon

Woust, Stefan

Patzsch, Rudiger

Hell, Michael

2024-06-10 12:14:04

Wahlvorschlag

Stimmen

7996
3570
3126
2158
9995
3030
2576
1767
1187
1951

670

5656
4236
3071
2719
1720
9775
4343

4032
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Wahlbereich

03 - Nordlicher Saalekreis

04 - Querfurt

Partei

AfD

AfD

DIE LINKE
SPD

FDP
GRUNE

uBv

CDhuU
CDU
CDhU
CDU
AfD

AfD

AfD

AfD

DIE LINKE
SPD
GRUNE
uBv

uBv

Bewerbername Wahlvorschlag
Gromball, Gerrit 2
Idel, Edgar 3
Eisenreich, Kerstin 2
Wanzek, Patrick 1
Taschner, Dirk 1
Hoffmann, Martina 1
Kunnig, Steffen 1
Bommersbach, Frank 1
Dr. Raschke, Christian 3
Schulze, Steffen 6
Mutschler-Mittmann, Antje 5
Schrdder, Florian 1
Pries, Marcel 2
Henjes, Lutz-Michael 3
Haschke, Thomas 7
Kupski, Christian 1
Dubberke, Michael 1
Rupf, Christof 1
Zimmermann, Ina 1
Leipnitz, Ulli 2

Stimmen

2879
2203
1890
2324
1052
1225

3230

4476
3673
2740
2116
6565
5359
4212
1723
2650
1949
781

4283

2550
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Wahlbereich

Partei
Cbhu
CDU
CDU
CDU
AfD
AfD
AfD
AfD
AfD
DIE LINKE
SPD
SPD
FDP
uBv

uBv

Bewerbername
Runkel, Christian
Bottcher, Kay-Uwe
Richter, Romy
Leske, Mike

Dr. Tillschneider, Hans-Thomas
Heinze, Rick
Sauer, Frank
Koch, Bernd
Jablonski, Nana
Sorge, Alexander
Nette, Andreas
Stephan, Jorg
Witte, Frank
Eigendorf, Tilo

Dr. Scholz, Glnther

Wahlvorschlag

Stimmen
4735
3937
3429
2340
12321
4293
2487
1915
1659
2261
6758
964
965
3599
1297
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